SPLENDOUR OF THE SEAS" |-

New dining and entertainment experiences

Mykonos

Katakolon

MEDITERRANEAN SEA
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Prices from (EUR)
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€ 574.00

Ocean View € 945.00

Balcony

Plus extras:

NCCF €110.00
TAXES € 65.00
TIPS € 64.00

€ 1195.00

22 Jun 2013, 7-Nights -3, 17,31 AUG — 14*, 28* Sep 2013 ( Argostoli instead Katakolon ) Eastern Mediterranean

SAILING ITINERARY

Date Ports of Call Arv Dep Activity
Sat 22 Jun 2013 Venice, Italy 04:40 PM Boarding
Sun 23 Jun 2013 Split, Croatia 07:00 AM 03:00 PM Tendered
Mon 24 Jun 2013 Cruising Cruising
Tue 25 Jun 2013 Kusadasi (Ephesus), Turkey 09:00 AM 07:00 PM Docked
Wed 26 Jun 2013 Mykonos, Greece 07:00 AM 04:00 PM Tendered
Thu 27 Jun 2013 Katakolon, Greece 09:00 AM 05:00 PM Docked
Fri 28 Jun 2013 Cruising Cruising
Sat 29 Jun 2013 Venice, Italy 06:45 AM
29 Jun 2013, 7-Nights - Eastern Mediterranean
SAILING ITINERARY
Date Ports of Call Arv Dep Activity

Sat 29 Jun 2013 Venice, Italy 04:40 PM Boarding
Sun 30 Jun 2013 Split, Croatia 07:00 AM 03:00 PM Tendered
Mon 01 Jul 2013 Corfu, Greece 08:00 AM 03:00 PM Docked
Tue 02 Jul 2013 Athens (Piraeus), Greece 11:00 AM 07:30 PM Docked
Wed 03 Jul 2013 Mykonos, Greece 08:00 AM 04:30 PM Tendered
Thu 04 Jul 2013 Argostoli, Greece 12:00 PM 07:00 PM Docked

Fri 05 Jul 2013 Cruising Cruising
Sat 06 Jul 2013 Venice, ltaly 06:45 AM

KOUZON CORPORATION

zoran@kouzon.com.mk
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LEGEND OF THE SEAS- ‘ «

Breathtaking destinations along Asia's exotic coast

.'C‘E' RoyalCaribbean s Prices from (EUR)
Marsellles Interior € 386.00
z/ Ocean View € 646.00
"’// Balcony € 776.00
. vmenm”i Filores Plus extras:
NCCF €110.00
TAXES € 63.00
TIPS € 64.00
01, 8,15,22,29Jun 2013 , 7-Nights — 6,13,20,27 Jul — 3,10,17,24,31 Aug, Western Mediterranean
SAILING ITINERARY
Date Ports of Call Arv Dep Activity
Sat 01 Jun 2013 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 07:00 PM Boarding
Sun 02 Jun 2013 Genoa, Italy 08:00 AM 07:00 PM Docked
Mon 03 Jun 2013 Provence (Marseilles), France 08:00 AM 06:00 PM Docked
Tue 04 Jun 2013 Barcelona, Spain 10:00 AM 10:00 PM Docked
Wed 05 Jun 2013 Palma De Mallorca, Spain 09:00 AM 08:00 PM Docked
Thu 06 Jun 2013 Valencia, Spain 08:00 AM 06:00 PM Docked
Fri 07 Jun 2013 Cruising Cruising
Sat 08 Jun 2013 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 05:00 AM
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OASIS OF THE SEAS-

The ship that changed everything

Prices from (EUR)
Interior € 711.00
Ocean View € 841.00
Balcony € 964.00
Plus extras:
NCCF €129.00
TAXES € 9200
TIPS € 64.00
01 Jun 2013, 7-Nights till 28 Dec Eastern Caribbean
SAILING ITINERARY
Date Ports of Call Arv Dep Activity
Sat 01 Jun 2013 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 05:00 PM Boarding
Sun 02 Jun 2013 Nassau, Bahamas 07:00 AM 02:00 PM Docked
Mon 03 Jun 2013 Cruising Cruising
Tue 04 Jun 2013 Charlotte Amalie, St. Thomas 10:00 AM 07:00 PM Docked
Wed 05 Jun 2013 Philipsburg, St.Maarten 08:00 AM 05:00 PM Docked
Thu 06 Jun 2013 Cruising Cruising
Fri 07 Jun 2013 Cruising Cruising
Sat 08 Jun 2013 Fort Lauderdale, Florida
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Prices from (EUR)
Interior

Balcony

Plus extras:

NCCF
TAXES
TIPS

€110.00
€ 73.00
€ 64.00

€ 576.00
Ocean View € 765.00
€ 795.00

02,9,16,23,30Jun 2013 , 7-Nights -7,14,21,28 July -4,11,18,25 Aug-1,8,15,22,29 Sep - Western Mediterranean

SAILING ITINERARY

Date Ports of Call Arv Dep Activity
Sun 02 Jun 2013 Barcelona, Spain 05:00 PM Boarding
Mon 03 Jun 2013 Provence (Toulon), France 09:00 AM | 06:00 PM Docked
Tue 04 Jun 2013 Villefranche (Nice), France 07:00 AM | 07:00 PM | Tendered
Wed 05 Jun 2013 La Spezia (Florence /pisa), Italy 07:00 AM | 07:00 PM | Tendered
Thu 06 Jun 2013 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 07:00 AM | 07:00 PM Docked
Fri 07 Jun 2013 Naples (Capri), Italy 07:00 AM | 06:30 PM Docked
Sat 08 Jun 2013 Cruising Cruising
Sun 09 Jun 2013 Barcelona, Spain 06:00 AM
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